
195.00

95.00

120.00

155.00

170.00

175.00

135.00

75.00

كوب بكين
موز محمر مع ا�يس كريم

وسلاطة الفواكه مغطى بالمكسرات

موز محمر 

أناناس محمر

موز محمر 
مع ا�يس كريم

 

أناناس محمر 
مع ا�يس كريم

كوب چاك
سلاطة فواكه مع آيس كريم ڤانيليا،

صوص الشيكولاتة والمكسرات 

كوب دنمارك
آيس كريم ڤانيليا

مع صوص الشيكولاتة

بولة آيس كريم

Coupe Peking
Candied Banana with Ice Cream
& Fruit Salad topped with Nuts

Candied Banana 

Candied Pineapple

Candied Banana 
with Ice Cream

Candied Pineapple
with Ice Cream

Coupe Jacques
Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Chocolate Sauce & Nuts

Coupe Denmark
Vanilla Ice Cream served
with Chocolate Sauce

Ice Cream Scoop

ا�ســــــعــــــار شــــامــــلـــــة
Prices are all-inclusive

حساسـية من الطعام؟   اســأل قـبل أن تطـلب...
Food allergy?  Ask before you order...



... The way you like it !

MENU
DESSERT


